
13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

XCE MINIMES G&F

Equipe Pts

09:23:10

00:51:061 230 THUBLIER Théo MIN GAURIAC 1 60

00:55:592 232 LAURENT Jason MIN GAURIAC 1 57

00:49:593 239 DE BROUWER Sylvain MIN SILEX 1 54

00:57:144 238 KUSTER Guillaume MIN SILEX 1 51

00:51:265 222 LAVALETTE Paul MIN JARNAC 1 48

00:55:326 233 VEYSSIERE Valentin MIN GAURIAC 2 45

00:58:597 223 DIEUMEGARD Clément MIN JARNAC 2 42

00:51:088 234 TARRADE Matthieu MIN GAURIAC 2 39

00:51:579 231 COUDOUIN Enguerrand MIN GAURIAC 1 36

00:52:3910 225 GOUILLARD Gabin MIN JARNAC 2 33

00:54:5011 220 NOEL Victorien MIN JARNAC 1 30

00:56:5912 227 TERRIGEOL Emma MIN GAURIAC 1 28

00:57:0613 226 PEROLLE De Lorean MIN SILEX 2 26

00:57:2014 221 BAUNIER Lucas MIN JARNAC 1 24

00:57:4115 236 SOULABAIL Corey MIN SILEX 1 22

01:00:5916 224 DANET Maxence MIN JARNAC 2 20

01:02:5417 235 LATOUR Pierre MIN SILEX 2 18

01:05:0618 240 ROUVES Maxime MIN SILEX 2 16

01:06:5919 228 PIED Adrien MIN GAURIAC 2 14

01:07:5920 237 BOUCHE TER HEIDE Léa MIN SILEX 1 12



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

XCE CADETS G&F

Equipe Pts

09:23:10

00:44:591 421 BELLEC Gabriel CAD JARNAC 1 60

00:48:002 423 JOUSSE Stanislas CAD JARNAC 2 57

00:50:233 425 DARICADE Louis CAD JARNAC 2 54

00:50:484 427 GUIGNARD Alexandre CAD JARNAC 3 51

00:54:255 433 GARCIA Antonin CAD GAURIAC 2 48

00:56:576 424 BOUTHONNIER Céline CAD GAURIAC 1 45

00:49:597 434 RAHE Hugo CAD GAURIAC 1 42

00:51:458 429 ARNAUD Alexis CAD JARNAC 3 39

00:46:329 420 BAUNIER Jordan CAD JARNAC 1 36

00:49:3010 432 CHARLES Thaïs CAD GAURIAC 1 33

00:51:5811 422 CHAUVIN Mathis CAD JARNAC 1 30

00:53:5812 435 MORA Hugo CAD GAURIAC 2 28

00:53:1313 430 DUC Tom CAD JARNAC 3 26

00:53:3714 431 BOUSSARD Mathéo CAD GAURIAC 2 24

00:53:5815 426 GUILLON Pierrick CAD JARNAC 2 22



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

XCE par Equipe MINIMES G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

09:23:11

1 MIN GAURIAC 1 181
THUBLIER Théo 60 1

LAURENT Jason 57 2

COUDOUIN Enguerrand 36 3

TERRIGEOL Emma (F) 28 4

2 MIN SILEX 1 139
DE BROUWER Sylvain 54 1

KUSTER Guillaume 51 2

SOULABAIL Corey 22 3

BOUCHE TER HEIDE Léa (F) 12 4

3 MIN JARNAC 1 102
LAVALETTE Paul 48 1

NOEL Victorien 30 2

BAUNIER Lucas 24 3

4 MIN GAURIAC 2 98
VEYSSIERE Valentin 45 1

TARRADE Matthieu 39 2

PIED Adrien 14 3

5 MIN JARNAC 2 95
DIEUMEGARD Clément 42 1

GOUILLARD Gabin 33 2

DANET Maxence 20 3

6 MIN SILEX 2 60
PEROLLE De Lorean 26 1

LATOUR Pierre 18 2

ROUVES Maxime 16 3



13/04/2014

Clast Num
éro

Nom

XCE par Equipe CADETS G&F

Détail coureursTotal poin

09:23:11

1 CAD JARNAC 2 133
JOUSSE Stanislas 57 1

DARICADE Louis 54 2

GUILLON Pierrick 22 3

2 CAD JARNAC 1 126
BELLEC Gabriel 60 1

BAUNIER Jordan 36 2

CHAUVIN Mathis 30 3

3 CAD GAURIAC 1 120
BOUTHONNIER Céline (F) 45 1

RAHE Hugo 42 2

CHARLES Thaïs 33 3

4 CAD JARNAC 3 116
GUIGNARD Alexandre 51 1

ARNAUD Alexis 39 2

DUC Tom 26 3

5 CAD GAURIAC 2 100
GARCIA Antonin 48 1

MORA Hugo 28 2

BOUSSARD Mathéo 24 3




